Vysledky MCR v chiizi na okruhu - 10 km - Olomouc 13. 4. 2019
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di Zdvodnik
Nedvidek Martin
Hejkrlik Filip
Sandera Michal
Smola Josef
Snajdr David
VojtisSek Tomas
Solc Ludé&k
Jon JiFi
Fliegl Miroslav
FiSer Pavel
Jindra Petr
Simon Zdenék
Herman Zbynék
Kalat Josef
Kfenek Petr
Dusek Milos
Nedvidek Adam
Rein Jan
Adam Petr
Havranek Petr
Kyncl Stanislav
Badura Jozef
Zeibert Milan
Kraft Lukds
Petrlik Miloslav
Zajic Jan
Kovanda Jifi
Ptak Jaroslav
Markusek Petr
Prickner Jaroslav
Gazdarek Roman
Marek Stanislav
Cerepustak Ondrej

Kollegova Alena
Borovickova Lenka
Netolicka Martina
Skafoupkovad Ivana
Malkova Anna
Kraisova Sarka
Pokorovad Jaroslava
Hanykova Zuzana
Jenikova Karolina
Slechtova Marie

Rocnik

75
79
76
64
71
73
61
68
54
66
71
60
69
55
81
71
76
63
50
84
64
55
63
79
67
53
46
47
84
54
68
42
48

84
73
82
74
63
76
72
74
68
52

oddil/stat

AC Rumburk, z.s.

Athletic Club Usti n/L. z.s.
AC Rumburk, z.s.

SMOLA CHUZE Praha

SK Nové Mésto nad Metuji
AC Moravska Slavia Brno
AC Mlada Boleslav z.s.

SK Nové Mésto nad Metu;ji
PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.

TJ Stodulky Praha, z.s.

PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.

Univerzitni sportovni klub Praha

TJ Lokomotiva Breclav

AK Bilina

TJ Stodulky Praha, z.s.

AC Rumburk, z.s.

AC Rumburk, z.s.

AC Rumburk, z.s.

SMOLA CHUZE Praha

SK Hranice, z.s.

SK Nové Mésto nad Metuji
AC TRACK & FIELD Brno z.s.
TJ Spartak Trebic, spolek
TRIATLET Karlovy Vary z.s.
AC Rumburk, z.s.

Hvézda Pardubice z.s.

TJ Lokomotiva Beroun z.s.
AK Bilina

TRIATLET Karlovy Vary z.s.
AC Mlada Boleslav z.s.

AC TRACK & FIELD Brno z.s.
TJ Spartak Trebi¢, spolek
AC Céslav z.s.

SSK Vitkovice, z.s.
SMOLA CHUZE Praha
AC Slovan Liberec, z.s.
Orel Vyskov

Orel Vyskov

Orel Vyskov

AK SKODA Plzef

AC Turnov, z. s.
Spartak Praha 4

TJ Sokol Jaromér

Vykon
45:54
48:53
49:36
51:26
54:34
54:47
54:50
57:29
57:57
58:17
58:34
58:46
59:39
60:10
60:21
61:21
61:42
62:32
62:55
64:05
64:21
64:32
65:27
65:46
65:47
68:14
71:16
71:55
73:09
75:04
75:21
76:45
DQ

56:03:00
57:55:00
58:13:00
60:48:00
64:24:00
65:08:00
65:33:00
68:04:00
70:59:00
73:23:00
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